1
GM6603
3.0A LOW DROPOUT
PRECISION REGULATOR
G
M
6
6

.0
1
Ordering Information – Pb Free Product
Ordering Number VOUT Package Shipping
GM6603-ATA3T
Adj
TO-263 50 Units/Tube
GM6603-ATA3R TO-263 800 Units / Reel
GM6603-ATB3T TO-220 50 Units/Tube
GM6603-ATC3T TO-252 80 Units/Tube
GM6603-ATC3R TO-252 2,500 Units / Reel
GM6603-1.8TA3T
1.8V
TO-263 50 Units/Tube
GM6603-1.8TA3R TO-263 800 Units / Reel
GM6603-1.8TB3T TO-220 50 Units/Tube
GM6603-1.8TC3T TO-252 80 Units/Tube
GM6603-1.8TC3R TO-252 2,500 Units / Reel
GM6603-2.5TA3T
2.5V
TO-263 50 Units/Tube
GM6603-2.5TA3R TO-263 800 Units / Reel
GM6603-2.5TB3T TO-220 50 Units/Tube
GM6603-2.5TC3T TO-252 80 Units/Tube
GM6603-2.5TC3R TO-252 2,500 Units / Reel
GM6603-3.3TA3T
3.3V
TO-263 50 Units/Tube
GM6603-3.3TA3R TO-263 800 Units / Reel
GM6603-3.3TB3T TO-220 50 Units/Tube
GM6603-3.3TC3T TO-252 80 Units/Tube
GM6603-3.3TC3R TO-252 2,500 Units / Reel
GM6603-5.0TA3T
5.0V
TO-263 50 Units/Tube
GM6603-5.0TA3R TO-263 800 Units / Reel
GM6603-5.0TB3T TO-220 50 Units/Tube
GM6603-5.0TC3T TO-252 80 Units/Tube
GM6603-5.0TC3R TO-252 2,500 Units / Reel
4
G
M
6
6
0
3
V
2
.0
1
GM6603
3.0A LOW DROPOUT
PRECISION REGULATOR
Ordering Information – Green Product
Ordering Number VOUT Package Shipping
GM6603-ATA3TG
Adj
TO-263 50 Units/Tube
GM6603-ATA3RG TO-263 800 Units / Reel
GM6603-ATB3TG TO-220 50 Units/Tube
GM6603-ATC3TG TO-252 80 Units/Tube
GM6603-ATC3RG TO-252 2,500 Units / Reel
GM6603-1.8TA3TG
1.8V
TO-263 50 Units/Tube
GM6603-1.8TA3RG TO-263 800 Units / Reel
GM6603-1.8TB3TG TO-220 50 Units/Tube
GM6603-1.8TC3TG TO-252 80 Units/Tube
GM6603-1.8TC3RG TO-252 2,500 Units / Reel
GM6603-2.5TA3TG
2.5V
TO-263 50 Units/Tube
GM6603-2.5TA3RG TO-263 800 Units / Reel
GM6603-2.5TB3TG TO-220 50 Units/Tube
GM6603-2.5TC3TG TO-252 80 Units/Tube
GM6603-2.5TC3RG TO-252 2,500 Units / Reel
GM6603-3.3TA3TG
3.3V
TO-263 50 Units/Tube
GM6603-3.3TA3RG TO-263 800 Units / Reel
GM6603-3.3TB3TG TO-220 50 Units/Tube
GM6603-3.3TC3TG TO-252 80 Units/Tube
GM6603-3.3TC3RG TO-252 2,500 Units / Reel
GM6603-5.0TA3TG
5.0V
TO-263 50 Units/Tube
GM6603-5.0TA3RG TO-263 800 Units / Reel
GM6603-5.0TB3TG TO-220 50 Units/Tube
GM6603-5.0TC3TG TO-252 80 Units/Tube
GM6603-5.0TC3RG TO-252 2,500 Units / Reel
5
GM6603
3.0A LOW DROPOUT
PRECISION REGULATOR